Annual
Description

Tuition: (15 credits @ $425 per credit)
Housing Allowance*
Food Allowance
TOTAL

Technology Fee

Library Fee
Security/Student ID Fee
Student Activity Fee
Yearbook Fee:

TOTAL FEES:

Loan Fees

Books (Estimated)
Supplies includes computer (Estimated)

TOTAL BOOKS & SUPPLIES

TRANSPORTATION ALLOWANCE*

Personal Expenses

laundry, clothing, recreation, toiletries

TOTAL PERSONAL EXPENSES

TOTAL COST OF ATTENDANCE

Health Insurance as needed
*College Board Living Allowance
Figure for 9-month "average for U.S."”

NORTHPOINT BIBLE COLLEGE

COST OF ATTENDANCE
FULL TIME COMMUTER
2023-2024

Charge

12,750.00
7,790.00
3,340.00

23,880.00

508.00
346.00
110.00
226.00

97.00

1,287.00

90.00

600.00
1,200.00

1,800.00

2,310.00

1,500.00
1,500.00

30,867.00

One Semester Only

Fall

6,375.00
3,895.00
1,670.00|

11,940.00

|
254.00
173.00|
55.00
113.00
97.00

692.00

|

45.00

300.00
600.00

900.00

|

1,1565.00

I
750.00]

750.00
!

|
15,482.00

Spring

6,375.00
3,895.00
1,670.00
11,940.00

254.00
173.00

55.00
113.00

595.00
45.00

300.00
600.00

900.00

1,1565.00

750.00
750.00

15,385.00




