NORTHPOINT BIBLE COLLEGE COST OF ATTENDANCE FULL TIME COMMUTER 2023-2024

Annual		One Semester Only	
Description	Charge	Fall	Spring
Tuition: (15 credits @ \$425 per credit)	12,750.00	6,375.00	6,375.00
Housing Allowance*	7,790.00	3,895.00	3,895.00
Food Allowance	3,340.00	1,670.00	1,670.00
TOTAL	23,880.00	11,940.00	11,940.00
Technology Fee	508.00	254.00	254.00
Library Fee	346.00	173.00	173.00
Security/Student ID Fee	110.00	55.00	55.00
Student Activity Fee	226.00	113.00	113.00
Yearbook Fee:	97.00	97.00	
TOTAL FEES:	1,287.00	692.00	595.00
Loan Fees	90.00	45.00	45.00
Books (Estimated)	600.00	300.00	300.00
Supplies includes computer (Estimated)	1,200.00	600.00	600.00
TOTAL BOOKS & SUPPLIES	1,800.00	900.00	900.00
TRANSPORTATION ALLOWANCE*	2,310.00	1,155.00	1,155.00
Personal Expenses			
laundry, clothing, recreation, toiletries	1,500.00	750.00	750.00
TOTAL PERSONAL EXPENSES	1,500.00	750.00	750.00
TOTAL COST OF ATTENDANCE	30,867.00	15,482.00	15,385.00
Health Insurance as needed			
*College Board Living Allowance			
Figure for 9-month "average for U.S."			